
St. Thomas Ministry Contact List

Lectors: Deacon Andy Finney 208-660-3797 deacon@stthomascda.org
Extraordinary Ministers: Deacon Andy Finney 208-660-3797 deacon@stthomascda.org
Altar Servers: Brian Moen 208-651-6722 brianmoen2000@yahoo.com
Ushers:Gary Johnson 208-651-4099 marinedentist@gmail.com
Greeters: Jennifer McDonald 208-659-2857 jjamcd@gmail.com
Decorating Committee: Ann Shehan officeassistant@stthomascda.org
Sacred Music: Brian Bogdanowiz 208.620.1823(cell) bbogdanowitz@gmail.com

ORGANIZATIONS:

Serra Club: Dianna Decker 208-819-0939 digginmydesigns@gmail.com
St. Vincent de Paul: Larry Riley 208-676-1095 larry@stvincentdepaulcda.org
Knights of Columbus: Dave Rusconi 650-400-9779 drusconi94062@yahoo.com Bill Larson
Blarson72@outlook.com
Ladies Auxiliary: Kathy Perez 208-664-2885 kmp447@aol.com
Healing Prayer Ministry: Debbie Zember 760-427-0964 louzember@gmail.com

EDUCATION:

RCIA: Rodney & Bessie Geilenfeldt rcia@stthomascda.org
Faith Formation: Carla Loucks 208-664-9259 x.4 faithformation@stthomascda.org
Holy Family Catholic School: Lee Lamb 208-765-4327 llamb@hfcs.net
Cabrini Catholic Co-op: Cameron Edman 208-409-5532 cabrinicoop@gmail.com
Catechesis of the Good Shepherd: Adrienne Suski 719-330-1435 addie.suski@gmail.com
North Idaho Catholic Youth Camp: Tammy Loe 208-771-1915 nicyc2006@gmail.com
Natural Family Planning (NFP): Joanne Wing, RN 208-664-2711 retiredbbrn@gmail.com

OUTREACH/FELLOWSHIP:
Dixie Reid 208-699-5305 dixinconl@gmail.com
Ecumenical Food Kitchen: Carol Ridge 208-762-3434 ridge4450@gmail.com
Community Kitchen: Norm Ridge 208-762-3434 ridge4450@gmail.com
Meal Train: Kiley Luft 240-994-5659 kiley.lyons3@gmail.com
Holy Helpers: Judy Meyers 208-691-3805 corkym06@gmail.com
Strive Sports (Fellowship & Sports *for all ages!): Cameron Edman 406-360-5548 strivecda@gmail.com
Welcome New/Renewed Parishioners: St. Thomas Office 208-664-9259 x. 2
secretary@stthomascda.org
Divine Mercy Prayer Group: Joanne Wing 208-664-2711 1retiredbbrn@gmail.com
Wedding Guild: Mary Curlee 208-416-3906 m_culleewhoisit60@yahoo.com
Walking with Purpose: Bessie Geilenfeldt (AM) 619-857-2803 rodandbessie@gmail.com
KMC EM & Prayer: Lou Betro 917-885-0681 (call with patients name and room #)
Fire and Light: Cameron Edman: 406-360-5548 camedman47@yahoo.com

COMMITTEES:



Parish Council: Mary Larson 208-691-2197 maryluannlarson@gmail.com Jon Wheeler 509-840-3336,
509-961-7604 jonbrentwheeler@icloud.com
Finance Council: Colleen Kobolow colleen@coeuroperations.com
Building Committee: Jeff Clay: maintenance@stthomascda.org
St. Thomas Cemetery Ministry: Tina Johnson 208-664-9259 x.3 cemetery@stthomascda.org

HEALTH:
Prayer Chain: Kevin Jenné stthomascdaprayerchain@gmail.com

HOSPITALITY/FELLOWSHIP:
Hospitality Committee: Debbie Schmanski 714-345-0804 dschmanski@gmail.com
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